Job: Approval: Type:
LED Staff Light MODEL PA12
Specifications
©2011 - 2024 Vision3 Lighting®         P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625         (559) 834-5749         (559) 834-4779 fax         www.vision3lighting.com
revision 7/31/24
30W Max. COB LED (Remote Driver Required)
120-277V, 15W Max. Integral Driver COB LED
Material

GY - Grey
BE - Beige
Ordering Information
Example: PA12A - BN - SM - K2 - C2 - S1 - 6 - MO1-S4-12 - LE1-1600-8-30-55 - 0 - 0
Model
PA12A - Aluminum
PA12B - Brass
Style
S1 - Straight Head
SM - Side Mount
RM - Rear Mount 1
Knuckle 2
K1 - Standard
K2 - Rotate & Lock
S1
Stem
3 - 3”
6 - 6”
12 - 12”
18 - 18”
24 - 24”
30 - 30”
36 - 36”
42 - 42”
48 - 48”Cap Style
Standard Caps:
C1 - Flush
C2 - Regress Lens
C3 - Regress Lamp
C4 - 45° Angled
Short Caps 3:
C1S - Flush
C2S - Regress Lens
C4S - 45° Angled
              Mount 4
SN - Nipple Only (No Mount) 5
Integral Driver COB LED light engines only:
MO1-S0 - No Mount (MO1 Cap Only. 36” max. stem)
MO1-S4-12 - 12” MO1 Junction Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S4-18 - 18” MO1 Junction Mount (36” max. stem)
MO2-S4-12 - 12” MO2 Junction Mount (48” max. stem)
COB LED light engines only:
MO1-S5-12-15-UNV-350-TRI - 12” Junction, 15W, 120-277V, 350mA
MO1-S5-12-30-UNV-500-TRI - 12” Junction, 30W, 120-277V, 500mA
MO1-S5-12-30-UNV-700-TRI - 12” Junction, 30W, 120-277V, 700mA
MO1-S5-18-15-UNV-350-TRI - 18” Junction, 15W, 120-277V, 350mA
MO1-S5-18-30-UNV-500-TRI - 18” Junction, 30W, 120-277V, 500mA
MO1-S5-18-30-UNV-700-TRI - 18” Junction, 30W, 120-277V, 700mA
Lens Accy
0 - None
L1 - Spread
L2 - Linear
L3 - Softening
Louver
0 - None
H1 - Hex
                   LED
Integral Driver COB LED 6:
LE1-1600 - 15W, 1600lm 8
LE1-1200 - 11W, 1200lm 8
COB LED (requires remote driver) 7:
C01 - Remote Driver COB LED
Light Engine
X - X - X - X
CRI
8 - >80
9 - >90
CCT
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
Optics